Akureyri
Arnessysla/Fludir
Bakkafjordur
Blonduds
Budardalur
Dalvik
Djupivogur
Egilsstadir
Eskifjordur
Faskrusfjorour
Grenivik
Grimsey
Grundarfjordur
Hella

Hofsés
Hélmavik
Hrisey
Husavik
Hvammstangi
Hveragerdi
Hofn
isafjoréur
Kirkjubaejarklaustur
Kdépasker
Myvatn
Olafsfjoraur
Olafsvik
Patreksfjordur
Raufarhofn
Reydarfjorour
Reykjavik
Saudarkrékur
Selfoss
Seydisfjorour
Siglufjérour
Stykkisholmur
Sudurnes
Vestmannaeyjar
Vik
Vopnafjordur
porldkshofn
bdrshofn

Adili

Samskip
Samskip
Samskip
Vérumidlun
Vérumidlun
Samskip
Samskip
Samskip
Samskip
Samskip
Samskip
Samskip
Ragnar og Asgeir

Samskip / FéOurbléondunni

Voérumidlun
Voérumidlun
Samskip
Samskip
Voérumidlun
Samskip

Kaupfélag A-Skaftfellinga

Samskip
Samskip
Samskip
Samskip
Samskip
Ragnar og Asgeir
Nanna
Samskip
Samskip
Murbudin
Vérumidlun
Samskip
Samskip
Samskip

B. Sturluson
Murbudin
Samskip
Samskip
Samskip
Samskip
Samskip

Heimilisfang

Tryggvabraut 5
Fludaleid / Smidjustig 10
Hafnargotu 15
Nordurlandsvegi 1
Vesturbraut 20
Ranarbraut 2B

Mérkin 8

Kaupvangi 25

Kirkjustig 2

Nesbraut 10

Sélvollum 7
Sudurlandsvegi 8
Austurgata 5
Hofdatuni 4
Hélabraut 2
Sudurgardi 2
Strandgotu
Heidarbrun 32
Krosseyjarvegi 17
Sindragotu 12
Krasir / Breidabdlstad
Bakkagotu 12
Mulavegi 1
Palsbergsgata 1
Snoppuvegi 4
Vid hofnina
Adalbraut 2
Hafnargata 5
Krokhalsi 7
Eyrarvegi 21
Austurvegi 69
Shell skalanum, Hafnargétu 2
Ranargotu 14
Nesvegi 13
Fuglavik 18
Fridarhofn

Krasir
Hafnarbyggd 14

Langanesvegi 1

Péstnumer

600
845
685
540
370
620
765
700
735
750
610
611
350
850
565
510
630
640
530
810
780
400
880
670
660
625
335
450
675
730
110
550
800
710
580
340
230
900
870
690
815
680

Beer

Akrueyri
Flugir
Bakkafjordur
Blonduds
Budardalur
Dalvik
Djupivogur
Egilsstadir
Eskifjordur
Faskrusfjorour
Grenivik
Grimsey
Grundarfjérour
Hella

Hofsds
Hélmavik
Hrisey
Husavik
Hvammstangi
Hveragerdi
Hofn i Hornafirdi
{safjorour
Kirkjubaejarklaustur
Képasker
Myvatn
Olafsfjordur
Olafsvik
Patreksfjordur
Raufarhofn
Reydarfjordour
Reykjavik
Saudarkrékur
Selfoss
Seydisfjordur
Siglufjoréur
Stykkisholmur
Reykjanesbaer
Vestmannaeyjar
Vik
Vopnafjordur
porldkshofn
pérshofn

Simi

4588900
4861070
8931667
4566606
4341611
4588970
8257066
4588800
4761275
4588840
8953905
4673102
4308100
8588826
4556600
4553100
4661788
4588980
4552325
8933494
4708220
4588860
8445252
8931277
8482678
4662428
4361619
4561102
4649850
4588840
4122500
4556600
4588820
4588800
4671600
4381626
4122500
4588870
8445252
4731819
8588829
4681209



